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Letter No EB / 1136 / 2022  Date: 21-10-2022 
 
To 
The Principals of 
JNTUH Constituent and Affiliated Colleges offering MBA/MCA Courses 
 
Dear sir /madam, 
 

It is to inform you that the MBA/MCA I-II regular/supply & I-I supply University exams 
Oct/Nov-2022 preprinted exams stationary mapping for revised dates of examination  is as given 
below. 

 
 
S.NO  OLD DATE OF EXAM AND DAY 

OF EXAM  ON STATIONARY  
REVISED DATE OF 
EXAM 

1 24-10-22 Monday (DAY-22) 26-10-22 Wednesday  
2 26-10-22 Wednesday (DAY-23) 27-10-22 Thursday  
3 27-10-22 Thursday (Day-24) 28-10-22 Friday 
4 28-10-22 Friday (Day-25) 29-10-22 Saturday 
5 29-10-22 Saturday (Day-26) 31-10-22 Monday 
6 31-10-22 Monday (Day-27) 01-11-22 Tuesday 
7 01-11-22 Tuesday (Day-28) 02-11-22 Wednesday 
8 02-11-22 Wednesday (Day-29 ) 04-11-22 Friday  
9 03-11-22 Thursday (Day-30) 05-11-22 Saturday 
10 04-11-22 Friday (Day-31) 07-11-22 Monday  
11 05-11-22 Saturday (Day-32) 09-11-22 Wednesday  
12 07-11-22 Monday (Day-33) 10-11-2022 Thursday 
13 09-11-22 Wednesday (Day-34) 11-11-2022 Friday 

 

Thanking you,                                                                                                                                                                                                 

Yours Sincerely, 
 
 
 

  Sd/- 
DIRECTOR OF EVALUATION 
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